	Mon- Apr 17
	Tues- Apr 18
	Wed- Apr 19
	Thur Apr 20
	Fri Apr 21
	Sat Apr 22
	Sun Apr 23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 wed

	
	
	
	
	
	Sat Apr 29
	Sun Apr 30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Sunday

 Do Exam All Topics 100 questions.

	
	
	
	
	
	Sat May 6
	Sun May 7

	
	
	
	
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Thursday
	
	

	Mon- May 8
	Tues- May 9
	Wed- May 10
	Thur May 11
	Fri May 12
	Sat May 13
	Sun May 14

	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Friday
	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Sat 
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Sunday
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Mon

	

	Mon- May 15
	Tues- May 16
	Wed- May 17
	Thur May 18
	Fri May 19
	Sat May 20
	Sun May 21

	WORK

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Tues

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Weds


	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Thurs

	WORK

	WORK
	Questions random 50

	Mon- May 22
	Tues- May 23
	Wed- May 24
	Thur May 25
	Fri May 26
	Sat May 27
	Sun May 28

	WORK
	WORK
	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Friday
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Sat
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Sunday
	WORK

	Mon- May 29
	Tues- May 30
	Wed- May 31
	Thur June 1
	Fri June 2
	Sat June 3
	Sun June 4

	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Monday 
	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Tuesday 
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Weds 
	
	Questions random 50


	Mon- June 5
	Tues- June 6
	Wed- June 7
	Thur June 8
	Fri June 9
	Sat June 10
	Sun June 11

	WORK
	WORK

	WORK

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Thurs 


	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Friday

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Sat 


	Do Exam All Topics 100 questions.

	Mon- June 12
	Tues- June 13
	Wed- June 14
	Thur June 15
	Fri June 16
	Sat June 17
	Sun June 18

	WORK

	WORK

	WORK

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Sunday 


	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Monday

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Tuesday

	WORK

	Mon- June 19
	Tues- June 20
	Wed- June 21
	Thur June 22
	Fri June 23
	Sat June 24
	Sun June 25

	WORK

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Weds

	WORK

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Thurs

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Friday

	
	

	Mon- June 26
	Tues- June 27
	Wed- June 28
	Thur June 29
	Fri June 30
	Sat July 1
	Sun July 2

	Do Exam All Topics 100 questions.
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Sat

	WORK

	WORK

	WORK
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Sunday

	

	Mon- July 3
	Tues- July 4
	Wed- July 5
	Thur July 6
	Fri July 7
	Sat July 8
	Sun July 9

	Do Exam All Topics 100 questions.
	Review Bonus WEEK
	Review test answers
	
	
	
	

	Mon- July 10
	Tues- July 11
	Wed- July 12
	Thur July 13
	Fri July 14
	Sat July 15
	Sun July 16

	Week before the test (whatever week it is) 
	1 week prior tutor session
	
	
	
	
	


